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2014

CPD: 5 CREDITS



Registration and 
refreshments

Welcome and introduction

Imaging in oncology - past 
and present
 Professor Adrian Thomas, 
Consultant Radiologist, The 
Princess Royal University 
Hospital and Chairman, The 
International Society for the 
History of Radiology.

Responding to the 
challenge: impact on 
radiology service
Dr Tristan Barrett, University 
Lecturer and Honorary NHS 
Consultant Radiologist, 
Addenbrooke’s Hospital

Refreshments

09:30

09:50

10:00 

10:30

11:00

This will be a one day event focusing on imaging in oncology. 

Aims and objectives:

•	 To understand the current role of diagnostic imaging and therapeutic options in 
oncological practice.

•	 To review the growing role of imaging in screening for cancer.

•	 To discuss how growing demands for imaging can be met.

•	 To consider current and future advances in oncological diagnosis and therapy.

EAST OF ENGLAND BRANCH MEETING
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CTC – why, how and by 
whom?
Dr Barbara McKeown,
Consultant Radiologist, 
and Liam Gale, Principal 
GI Practitioner and Senior 
Radiographer, Peterborough 
and Stamford Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust

Lung cancer screening 
update
Dr Nick Screaton, Consultant 
Cardiothoracic Radiologist, 
Papworth Hospital

IV access techniques 
Mrs Carmel Streater, Lead 
Radiology Nurse, Cambridge 
University Hospitals NHS 

Lunch

11:20

11:50

12:20

12:50 

CPD: 5 CREDITS



13:40 

14:10

14:40

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

Role of radiation 
treatment in oncology
Dr Alison Tree, SpR in Clinical 
Oncology, Royal Marsden 
NHS Foundation Trust

Dosimetric considerations 
in radiosurgery
Dr Alex Martin,
Consultant Oncologist,
Addenbrooke’s Hospital

Refreshments

Molecular imaging - the 
future or flash in the pan?
Dr Eva Serrao, Cancer 
Research UK, Cambridge 
Institute

Interventional oncology - 
interim treatment
Dr Nadeem Shaida, 
Consultant Interventional 
Radiologist, Addenbrooke’s 
Hospital

Future advances in 
oncological therapies
Dr Simon Pacey, Academic 
Consultant in Experimental 
Cancer Therapeutics
The University of Cambridge

Close of meeting

BIR Consultant member £65

BIR Non-Consultant member £45

BIR Retired/Trainee/Student member £30

Non-member Consultant £80

Non-member Non-Consultant £60

Non-member Retired/Trainee/Student £45

Registration Fees

5 JULY 
2014

Join us

Join the BIR today to benefit from 
reduced delegate rates for our events. 
For membership information visit: 
www.bir.org.uk/join-us
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EAST OF ENGLAND BRANCH MEETING: 
ONCOLOGY HOT TOPICS

Venue: School of Clinical Medicine, University of Cambridge

School of Clinical Medicine, Addenbrooke’s 
Hospital, Hills Rd, Cambridge CB2 0SP

BY TRAIN
The closest station is Cambridge railway station, which is just 
a short bus journey or a pleasant half an hour walk from the 
Clinical School.   

BY BUS
Buses from the railway station and the city centre run 
frequently to the Addenbrooke’s Hospital site. For full timetable 
information please see the county council website.

BY CAR
Addenbrooke’s lies to the south-east of Cambridge City Centre, 
just off Hills Road (which becomes the A1307 to Haverhill), and 
near to Long Road and Queen Edith’s Way.

BY FOOT OR CYCLE
Walking from the city centre takes around an hour. From the 
railway station, the foot and cycle path alongside the guided 
busway makes for a pleasant half hour walk to the Clinical 
School. 


