

5 JULY 2014

Mallinckrodt Pharmaceuticals PHILIPS SIEMENS

EAST OF ENGLAND BRANCH MEETING ONCOLOGY HOT TOPICS Venue: School of Clinical Medicine, University of Cambridge CPD: 5 CREDITS

EAST OF ENGLAND BRANCH MEETING ONCOLOGY HOT TOPICS

Venue: School of Clinical Medicine, University of Cambridge

CPD: 5 CREDITS

This will be a one day event focusing on imaging in oncology.

Aims and objectives:

- To understand the current role of diagnostic imaging and therapeutic options in oncological practice.
- To review the growing role of imaging in screening for cancer.
- To discuss how growing demands for imaging can be met.
- To consider current and future advances in oncological diagnosis and therapy.

09:30	Registration and refreshments	11:20	CTC – why, how and by whom? Dr Barbara McKeown,
09:50	Welcome and introduction		Consultant Radiologist, and Liam Gale, Principal GI Practitioner and Senior Radiographer, Peterborough
10:00	Imaging in oncology - past and present Professor Adrian Thomas, Consultant Radiologist, The		and Stamford Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust
	Princess Royal University Hospital and Chairman, The International Society for the History of Radiology.	11:50	Lung cancer screening update Dr Nick Screaton, Consultant Cardiothoracic Radiologist, Papworth Hospital
10:30	Responding to the challenge: impact on radiology service Dr Tristan Barrett, University Lecturer and Honorary NHS Consultant Radiologist,	12:20	IV access techniques Mrs Carmel Streater, Lead Radiology Nurse, Cambridge University Hospitals NHS
	Addenbrooke's Hospital	12:50	Lunch
11:00	Refreshments		

13:40	Role of radiation treatment in oncology Dr Alison Tree, SpR in Clinical Oncology, Royal Marsden NHS Foundation Trust
14:10	Dosimetric considerations in radiosurgery Dr Alex Martin, Consultant Oncologist, Addenbrooke's Hospital
14:40	Refreshments
15:00	Molecular imaging - the future or flash in the pan? Dr Eva Serrao, Cancer Research UK, Cambridge Institute
15:30	Interventional oncology - interim treatment Dr Nadeem Shaida, Consultant Interventional Radiologist, Addenbrooke's Hospital
16:00	Future advances in oncological therapies Dr Simon Pacey, Academic Consultant in Experimental Cancer Therapeutics The University of Cambridge
16:30	Close of meeting

Registration Fees

BIR Consultant member £65 BIR Non-Consultant member £45 BIR Retired/Trainee/Student member £30 Non-member Consultant £80 Non-member Non-Consultant £60 Non-member Retired/Trainee/Student £45

Join us

Join the BIR today to benefit from reduced delegate rates for our events. For membership information visit: www.bir.org.uk/join-us

EAST OF ENGLAND BRANCH MEETING: **ONCOLOGY HOT TOPICS** Venue: School of Clinical Medicine, University of Cambridge



School of Clinical Medicine, Addenbrooke's Hospital, Hills Rd, Cambridge CB2 0SP

BY TRAIN

The closest station is Cambridge railway station, which is just Clinical School.

BY BUS

Buses from the railway station and the city centre run frequently to the Addenbrooke's Hospital site. For full timetable information please see the county council website.

BY CAR

Addenbrooke's lies to the south-east of Cambridge City Centre, just off Hills Road (which becomes the A1307 to Haverhill), and near to Long Road and Queen Edith's Way.

BY FOOT OR CYCLE

Walking from the city centre takes around an hour. From the railway station, the foot and cycle path alongside the guided busway makes for a pleasant half hour walk to the Clinical





(f) /britishinstituteofradiology

in The British Institute of Radiology

48-50 St John Street, London, EC1M 4DG www.bir.org.uk

